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Resultat — GOF sommarserie 20170810

2017-08-10

Svart-Lang
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Viktor Runnby
Joakim Kaminsky
Gustav Boquist
Martin Ahlberger
Rasmus Larsson
Albin Thunberg
Anders Hdije
Magnus Homann
Erik Hogedal

. Viktor Jellvert Bérjeson
. Matrtin Jellvert Borjeson
. Johan Nilsson

. Anders Arfwedson

. Peter Augustsson

. Peter Flemsjo

. David André

. Daniel Nyberg

. Martin Syk

. Sven-Olof Hermansson

Egil Edvardsen
Henrik Brus

Henrik Undeland
Joakim Eliasson
Johan Wettergren
Linnéa Backstrom
Magnus Carlsson
Per Gustavsson
Rasmus Arfwedson
Tobias Andersson
Tobias Johansson
Thomas Gustafsson

Svart-Mellan
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Robert Hallberg
Anna Forsberg
Asgeir Edvardsen
Bengt Mattsson
Anders Jagryd
Anton Kastrup
Elias Ljungqvist
Mats Andersson
Par Moqvist

. Erik Bernérus

. Sven Borjeson

. Per Skogberg

. Mats Strandhagen

(31/31)
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
IK Uven

Hestra IF

OK Alehof

OK Alehof
Goteborg-Majorna OK
OK Orinto
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Savedalens AIK
Frolunda OL
Goteborgs SK
Frolunda OL
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Mélndal Outdoor IF
Goteborgs SK
Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Savedalens AIK

IFK Goéteborg
Goteborg-Majorna OK
IK Uven

Hestra IF
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Frélunda OL
Goteborgs SK

OK Skogshjortarna
Goteborg-Majorna OK

(497 49)

IK Uven
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Tolereds Allménna IK
Skaneslattens OL

FK Herkules
Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
OK Skogshjortarna
Lerums SOK
Savedalens AIK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Goteborg-Majorna OK

Tid
56:10
1:00:02
1:00:26
1:01:03
1:03:30
1:09:56
1:10:06
1:11:41
1:13:26
1:14:04
1:15:44
1:20:18
1:28:01
1:30:45
1:37:19
1:39:56
1:43:44
1:47:54
1:56:59
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Utg.
Tid
45:38
47:51
49:00
49:44
49:56
50:17
51:12
51:30
51:59
53:38
55:00
56:16
56:43

Efter

+3:52

+4:16

+4:53

+7:20

+13:46
+13:56
+15:31
+17:16
+17:54
+19:34
+24:08
+31:51
+34:35
+41:09
+43:46
+47:34
+51:44
+60:49

Efter

+2:13
+3:22
+4:06
+4:18
+4:39
+5:34
+5:52
+6:21
+8:00
+9:22
+10:38
+11:05

Bomtid
02:29
02:23
02:05
03:59
04:26
07:39
04:46
01:02
05:50
04:17
03:02
01:06
03:13
07:03
06:59
13:03
07:22
08:25
11:51

Bomtid
00:00
01:41
01:35
03:28
02:43
02:04
05:47
05:52
04:08
03:40
03:51
07:55
02:35



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Anders Ryberg
Jakob Gunnarsson
Per-Ake Bastestad
Stefan Sjoblom
Goran Stuhlhofer
Andreas Karlsson
Lena Carlsson
Magnus Pahlman
Hanna Westerberg
Jonas Jerlin

Erik Hulthén

Jan Petter Hansen
Oscar Renberg
Daniel Torstensson
Mikael N6Gmm
Hakan Berndtsson
Maja Karlsson
Tuuli Saari

Malin Lamm
Lennart Andersson
Lennart Vamling
Peter Gergely
Zebastian Arfwedson
Karin Akesdotter
Mattias Brannstrom
Jan Sveide

Lars Torstensson
Dan Johansson
Elin Skogberg
Gunilla Carlsson
Hakan Eggert
Jens Kaminsky
Linda Gunnarsson
Mattis Hallberg
Robert Cumming
UIf Borjesson

Gul/Orange
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Kevin Larsson
Emil Lindblad
Elsa Mogvist
Elvira Ramle
Anette Lundborg
Kajsa Homann
Johanna Hulthén
Gabriel Antonelli
Karin Jagryd

. Kerstin Lindblad
. Rune Jungbjer
. Clara Antonelli
. Erik Klerfors

. Lena Klerfors

Mdlndal Outdoor IF
Lerums SOK
Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
Frolunda OL

OK Landehof
Savedalens AIK
Savedalens AIK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Klubblos

Frolunda OL

Molndal Outdoor IF

IL Gular

Savedalens AIK
Goteborgs SK

IFK Goteborg
Frolunda OL
Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
FK Herkules

Frolunda OL
Goteborgs SK
Frolunda OL

FK Herkules

Frolunda OL

IFK Goteborg

FK Herkules

IF Hagen

Goteborgs SK

Fjaras AIK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
IF Hagen
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Lerums SOK

IK Uven

Goteborgs SK
Goteborg-Majorna OK

az /17

Klubblos
Savedalens AIK
Lerums SOK
Sjovalla FK
Kungélvs OK

OK Orinto
Molndal Outdoor IF
Frélunda OL
Skaneslattens OL
Savedalens AIK
Goteborgs SK
Frolunda OL

FK Herkules

FK Herkules
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57:10
57:26
57:31
58:47
59:39
59:55
59:56
1:01:16
1:01:46
1:03:52
1:05:32
1:06:03
1:07:19
1:07:25
1:07:56
1:09:57
1:13:57
1:15:36
1:15:49
1:15:58
1:17:04
1:24:34
1:24:39
1:25:07
1:33:49
1:37:29
1:43:26
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
utg.
Tid
21:06
21:57
24:22
25:18
33:17
33:26
35:23
36:12
42:22
47:21
1:08:31
1:10:39
1:17:30
1:17:35

+11:32
+11:48
+11:53
+13:09
+14:01
+14:17
+14:18
+15:38
+16:08
+18:14
+19:54
+20:25
+21:41
+21:47
+22:18
+24:19
+28:19
+29:58
+30:11
+30:20
+31:26
+38:56
+39:01
+39:29
+48:11
+51:51
+57:48

Efter

+0:51

+3:16

+4:12

+12:11
+12:20
+14:17
+15:06
+21:16
+26:15
+47:25
+49:33
+56:24
+56:29

02:23
01:12
00:48
07:50
05:48
03:56
01:47
03:33
06:53
03:21
09:42
06:40
11:44
05:13
04:31
07:30
08:57
09:14
07:35
09:12
12:47
12:25
10:14
14:07
13:15
22:55
10:09

Bomtid
00:39
01:05
01:53
00:56
02:31
01:25
02:41
06:45
12:33
12:15
06:34
11:15
09:14
10:53



15. Maria Antonelli
16. Anna Antonelli
Viktor Berndtsson

Svart-Kort
Victor Beischer
Samuel Ljungqvist
Marcus Lamm
Isa Envall
Joanna Malmkvist
Sofia P&hlman
Peter Ramle
Annika Hogedal
Jane Mcpheat

. Nina Kastrup

. Anna Beischer

. Mohsin Nosratinia
Alexandre Antonelli
Bjorn Lindblad
Helen Ljungqvist
Julia Lindblad
Lars Renberg
Maria Poll
Maria Vamling
Marie Nilsson
Michael Andersson
Oscar Lundborg
Rickard Berndtsson
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Frolunda OL
Frolunda OL
Frolunda OL

(231 23)

IK Uven

Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
Frolunda OL

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Savedalens AIK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Sjovalla FK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
FK Herkules

FK Herkules

IK Uven

FK Herkules

Savedalens AIK
Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
Savedalens AIK
AstraZeneca IF MéIndal
Molndal Outdoor IF
Frélunda OL
Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Kungéalvs OK

Frélunda OL
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1:21:28 +60:22 15:20
1:21:30 +60:24 15:37
Utg.

Tid Efter Bomtid

33:39 03:15
41:05 +7:26 01:50
45:10 +11:31 04:39
51:17 +17:38 03:59
54:28 +20:49 03:14
55:36 +21:57 07:46
1:10:18 +36:39 04:10
1:14:42 +41:03 06:00
1:18:23 +44:44 15:42
1:19:53 +46:14 18:32
1:23:25 +49:46 05:00
1:32:41 +59:02 19:25
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.



